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1 FEDERER, Roger [1] 1 FERRER, David [6] 
2 RODDICK, Andy [5] 2 NADAL, Rafael [2] 
3 DAVYDENKO, Nikolay [4] 3 GASQUET, Richard [8] 
4 GONZALEZ, Fernando [7] 4 DJOKOVIC, Novak [3] 

0

NADAL, Rafael [2]  d. DJOKOVIC, Novak [3]  - 64 64 
FERRER, David [6]  d. GASQUET, Richard [8]  - 61 61 

GASQUET, Richard [8]  d. DJOKOVIC, Novak [3]  - 64 62 
FERRER, David [6]  d. DJOKOVIC, Novak [3]  - 64 64 

FERRER, David [6]  d. NADAL, Rafael [2]  - 46 64 63

16 Nov FEDERER, Roger [1]  d. RODDICK, Andy [5]  - 64 62 15 Nov
16 Nov DAVYDENKO, Nikolay [4]  d. GONZALEZ, Fernando [7]  - 64 63 15 Nov
14 Nov RODDICK, Andy [5]  d. GONZALEZ, Fernando [7]  - 61 64 13 Nov
14 Nov FEDERER,Roger [1] d DAVYDENKO, Nikolay [4] - 64 63 13 Nov
12 Nov GONZALEZ, Fernando [7]  d. FEDERER, Roger [1]  - 36 76(1) 75 11 Nov

DAILY RESULTS RED GROUP DAILY RESULTS GOLD GROUP
12 Nov RODDICK, Andy [5]  d. DAVYDENKO, Nikolay [4]  - 63 46 62 11 Nov NADAL, Rafael [2]  d. GASQUET, Richard [8]  - 36 63 64

64 61 

FEDERER, Roger [1] 

61 63 

NADAL, Rafael [2] 
DJOKOVIC, Novak [3] 
FERRER, David [6] 

FEDERER, Roger [1] 
62 63 62

PLAYERS

RODDICK, Andy [5] 

FERRER, David [6] 
FERRER, David [6] 

FEDERER, Roger [1] 

FEDERER, Roger [1] 
NADAL, Rafael [2] 

DAVYDENKO, Nikolay [4] 
RODDICK, Andy [5] 
GONZALEZ, Fernando [7] 

100000
100000

130
20
40
20
40
0

100

100000
100000
100000
100000

Pa
rt

ic
ip

an
t 

Fe
e

Total 
Race 

Points 
Won

$1,200,000
$200,000
$300,000
$200,000
$300,000
$100,000

100000

100000GASQUET, Richard [8] 10000020
$700,000
$200,000

1.1M
100000
200000
100000
200000

0
600000

Total
Prize

Money
Won

 Prize 
Money 
Won

Se
ts

 W
on

 - 
Se

ts
 L

os
t

Se
ts

 W
on

 - 
Se

ts
 L

os
t
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Semi-Final Final

L7 GONZALEZ, Fernando W L

5 RODDICK, Andy L W

L W 1 - 2 3 - 44 DAVYDENKO, Nikolay L

L 1 - 2 3 - 48 GASQUET, Richard L W

0 - 6

6 FERRER, David W W W 3 - 0 6 - 1

W 2 - 1 5 - 3

3 DJOKOVIC, Novak L L L 0 - 3

NADAL, Rafael W L

TENNIS MASTERS CUP SHANGHAI
2007 SINGLES COMPETITION

1 FEDERER, Roger W W L 2 - 1 5 - 2 2

Champion

W 2 - 1 4 - 3

1 - 2 2 - 5

Mark DarbyStefan Fransson
ITF Supervisor ATP Supervisor

Andre SilvaBrad Drewett
Tournament Director Tour manager
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